Quick, Simple, and Economical Pipe Joint
(+
Cer�fica�on)
MJET
MJS MJL
MJD MJDL
MJSG MJSGL
MJG MJGL

(Printed in February 2021)
* Please check pipe OD in millimeter, pressure, fluid type & temperature, etc.
how to order for example
Model + Pipe OD + Gasket material
(+ Casing & Bolt material) + Quan�ty
(+ Cer�fica�on)
MJG 100A(114.3mm), EPDM, SUS304 casing,
SUS304 bolt, 350pcs, ABS
Email mpjoint.com@gmail.com
JEONG WOO COUPLING CO., LTD.
83-16, Dongbuk-ro 437beon-gil, Sangdong-myeon, Gimhae-si,
Tel +82-55-339-7666 Fax +82-55-339-8666
Web www.mpjoint.com
Gyeongnam, Republic of Korea  50804
MJS / MJL / MJR / MJRL
MJH / MJHL / MJHT
-
21.0 ~ 22.0
26.0 ~ 28.0
24.0 ~ 26.0
33.0 ~ 35.0
29.0 ~ 31.0
37.0 ~ 39.0
42.0 ~ 44.0
44.0 ~ 46.0
47.5 ~ 49.5
53.0 ~ 55.0
56.0 ~ 58.0
59.0 ~ 61.5
62.0 ~ 64.0
72.5 ~ 75.5
75.0 ~ 78.0
68.5 ~ 71.0
82.5 ~ 85.5
88.0 ~ 91.0
100.0 ~ 103.0
102.0 ~ 105.0
106.0 ~ 109.0
113.0 ~ 116.0
108.5 ~ 111.5
131.0 ~ 135.0
138.0 ~ 142.0
139.5 ~ 143.5
125.0 ~ 129.0
151.5 ~ 155.5
156.0 ~ 160.0
164.0 ~ 167.0
166.0 ~ 170.0
214.0 ~ 218.5
216.5 ~ 221.5
262.0 ~ 269.0
270.0 ~ 276.0
316.0 ~ 322.5
322.0 ~ 328.0
352.0 ~ 359.5
402.0 ~ 410.0
453.0 ~ 460.0
504.0 ~ 512.0
555.0 ~ 563.0
605.0 ~ 614.0
Pipe ND
13-1A